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197409130000
44930

09/13/1974
12:00:00

GROSS
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS WILSON,
RONALD L.

288 706 5 108 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES

197408080000
39320

08/08/1974
12:00:00

GROSS
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS TAN
DEVELOPMEN
T CO-L45

288 239 5 108 Lot#:45 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES

197408080000
39420

08/08/1974
12:00:00

GROSS
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS TAN
DEVELOPMEN
T CO-L12

288 240 5 108 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES

197409130000
44950

09/13/1974
12:00:00

GROSS
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS HOCUTT,
JERRY D.

288 705 5 95 Lot#:29 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
FOURTH
SECTOR


