Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= GROSS BUILDING COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197409130000 44930	12:00:00	GROSS BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSON, RONALD L.	288	706	5	108		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES
197408080000 39320	12:00:00	GROSS BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	TAN DEVELOPMEN T CO-L45	288	239	5	108		Lot#:45 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES
197408080000 39420	12:00:00	GROSS BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	TAN DEVELOPMEN T CO-L12	288	240	5	108		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES
197409130000 44950	12:00:00	GROSS BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOCUTT, JERRY D.	288	705	5	95		Lot#:29 Book:5 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FOURTH SECTOR